
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

81 

59 
45 

42 

75 

16 

5 

53 

96 

12 

73 
88 

35 

80 

4 

Name 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Rune Rødset 
Evald Holstad 

Per Helge Jakobsen 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Jon Olsen 

Thomas Paulsen 

Kjetil Bolneset 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Kjetil Stensrud 

Mathias Havdal 
André Sæthern 

Kristoffer Tjemsland 

Erik Hansen 

Robert Skaugerud 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 
KNA Nordvest 
NMK Solør 
KNA Kongsvinger 
NMK Kongsberg 
AMCAR 
Historisk Racing Norge 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Kongsberg 
Historisk Racing Norge 
NMK Sandnes & Jæren 
Oslo MSP 
Historisk Racing Norge 

Make 

BMW M3 E30 

Opel Kadett GT/E 
Ford Escort RS 1600 

BMW 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 

Ford Escort RS 1800 

Opel Kadett GT/E 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 142 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 
Opel Kadett B 

Volvo 242 

VW Scirocco 

Opel Ascona 400 

Model/Engine 

1990 
1975 
1970 
1987 
1975 
1979 
0 
1981 
1979 
1971 

1973 
1973 
1981 
1981 
1981 

Best Tm 

59.170 
1:00.066 

59.825 
1:00.352 
1:00.583 
1:01.190 
1:04.549 
1:04.694 
1:08.369 
1:13.501 

1:00.998 
1:00.623 
1:17.114 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 
5 
2 

Diff 

10.010 
11.915 
12.518 
16.361 
27.910 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Hometown 

Klepp stasjon 
Brattvåg 
Sola 
Kongsvinger 
Kongsberg 
Fredrikstad 
Fredrikstad 
Kongsvinger 
Kongsvinger 
Ørje 

Kongsberg 
Gjerdrum 
Klepp stasjon 
Drøbak 
Gjøvik 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 6,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 11,0 C 

Margin of Victory 

10.010 

Avg. Speed 

134,987 

Best Lap Tm 

59.170 

Best Speed 

137,624 

Best Lap by 

81 - Tor Magne Tjemsland 
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The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 
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Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:46:47 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

05.09.2021 09:45 


