

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on Laps

HISTORIC 72-90 10

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

HISTORIC 72-90 10 Race 2

05.09.2021 09:45

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:46:47

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Club	Make	Model/Engine	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Hometown
1	81	Tor Magne Tjemsland	NOR	NMK Sandnes & Jær	BMW M3 E30	1990	59.170	12		Klepp stasjon
2	59	Rune Rødset	NOR	KNA Nordvest	Opel Kadett GT/E	1975	1:00.066	12	10.010	Brattvåg
3	45	Evald Holstad	NOR	NMK Solør	Ford Escort RS 1	1970	59.825	12	11.915	Sola
4	42	Per Helge Jakobsen	NOR	KNA Kongsvinger	BMW	1987	1:00.352	12	12.518	Kongsvinger
5	75	Hans Peter Havdal	NOR	NMK Kongsberg	Porsche 911 Carr	1975	1:00.583	12	16.361	Kongsberg
6	16	Jon Olsen	NOR	AMCAR	Ford Escort RS 1	1979	1:01.190	12	27.910	Fredrikstad
7	5	Thomas Paulsen	NOR	Historisk Racing No	Opel Kadett GT/E	0	1:04.549	11	1 Lap	Fredrikstad
8	53	Kjetil Bolneset	NOR	NMK Solør	Volvo 242	1981	1:04.694	11	1 Lap	Kongsvinger
9	96	Gudmund Gulbrandsen	NOR	NMK Solør	Volvo 242	1979	1:08.369	11	1 Lap	Kongsvinger
10	12	Kjetil Stensrud	NOR	Historisk Racing No	Volvo 142	1971	1:13.501	10	2 Laps	Ørje
Not classified										
DNF	73	Mathias Havdal	NOR	NMK Kongsberg	Porsche 911 Carr	1973	1:00.998	8	DNF	Kongsberg
DNF	88	André Sæthern	NOR	Historisk Racing No	Opel Kadett B	1973	1:00.623	5	DNF	Gjerdrum
DNF	35	Kristoffer Tjemsland	NOR	NMK Sandnes & Jær	Volvo 242	1981	1:17.114	2	DNF	Klepp stasjon
DNS	80	Erik Hansen	NOR	Oslo MSP	VW Scirocco	1981			DNS	Drøbak
DNS	4	Robert Skaugerud	NOR	Historisk Racing No	Opel Ascona 400	1981			DNS	Gjøvik

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 6,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 11,0 C

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.010	134,987	59.170	137,624	81 - Tor Magne Tjemsland

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Geir Tyskeberget

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 05.09.2021 09:59:39